g. Principle terms of assets charged as securities:

Not applicable

h. Current and proposed status of the allottee(s) post the preferential issues namely, promoter or non-
promoter:

The Proposed Allottees are neither promoters nor are they part of the promoter group. Further, upon the
issuance, allotment and conversion of the Warrants into equity shares, they will be categorized as public
shareholders of the Company.

i. Intent of the promoters, directors or key managerial personnel of the issuer to subscribe to the
offer:
No Promoters and Promoter Group, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel of the Company will
subscribe to the proposed Preferential Issue. Further, the Proposed Allottees does not form a part of the
promoter and promoter group.

j. Shareholding pattern of the issuer before and after the Preferential Issue

The table mentioned below shows the expected shareholding pattern of the Company pursuant to the
exercise of the Warrants into equity shares by the Proposed Allottees:

Sr.
No
.

Category Pre-Issue Post – Issue
No. of Equity
Shares held

% of equity
holding

No. of Equity
Shares held

% of equity
holding

A. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP
HOLDING

 Indian 6378396 62.91 6378396 55.83
 Individual
 Bodies Corporate
 Sub – Total (A) 6378396 62.91 6378396 55.83
 Foreign Promoters
B PUBLIC HOLDINGS
 Institutional Investors
 Non-Institution
 Body Corporate 112178  1397779
 HUF 10001  10001
 Indian Public 3613178  3613178
 Non-Resident Indians

(NRI)
20006  20006

 Others
 Clearing Members  24  24
 Firms 5133  5133
 Sub - Total (B) 3760520 37.09 5046121 44.17
 GRAND TOTAL (A) +

(B)
10138916 100 11424517 100

* Assuming all the Warrants allotted pursuant to the Preferential Issue are converted into equity shares of
the Company

Lorenzini Apparels Limited   Annual Report 2022-23

k. Time frame within which the preferential issue shall be completed

As required under the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the Warrants pursuant to Preferential Issue shall be issued
and allotted by the Company within a period of Fifteen (15) days from the date of passing of this special
resolution provided that where the issue and allotment of Warrants are pending on account of pendency
of any approval for such issue and allotment by any regulatory authority or the Central Government, the
issue and allotment shall be completed within a period of Fifteen (15) days from the date of receipt of last